Skiri Trophy - 18.01.2025
Baby - Men
POS COGNOME
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ANDREOLA
BORTOLAMEDI
BARETTO
PEROZENI
MACARIO
ALESSI
ZEMMER
TEOLI
MACARIO
ARMELLIN
RAINER

ORSI
LANTERMINO
ROBALDO
AZZALINI
BUTTARI
RELA

VELLAR
COMPAGNONI
ARMELLIN
WEISSENSTEINER
DUTTO
DUZHA
PELUTTIERO
COMPAGNONI
CRNKOVIC
VIVIANI
RASTELLI
CERVO
MEGLIC
STUEFER
BERTOLINA
TRENTINI
CHIOCCHETTI
VANZO
BIESUZ

DE TONI

GARUZ MASAQUIZA

KASSLATTER
ZORZI
NADAL
FRAULINI
DALMASSO
VODOPIC
BERGER
BAUDINO
BRADANINI
BONELLI
JEANTET
BARBATI

DI VITO
PERRUCHON
FONTANIVE
SERTORELLI
GAIOTTO
JURKOVIC
TOMASI
ZAPPA

NOME
LUCA
ANDREA
THOMAS
ENEA
NICOLO'
JONATHAN
LIAM
EDOARDO
CAMILLO
PATRICK
ELIA
SIMONE
EDOARDO
ANDREA
ENRICO
KRISTIAN
FRANCESCO
TOBYAS
MARIO
ALESSANDRO
LEO
GABRIELE
OLIVER
ANDREA
GIULIO
GABRIEL
GIOVANNI
KEVIN
NATHAN
ZAK

JACOB
TOMMY
MATTIA
VALENTINO
SAMUEL
EUGENIO
CESARE
LUIS FERNANDO
FILIP
ENRICO
ALESSANDRO
EMANUELE
JANNIS
ERIK
GIOELE
MATTEO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
SEBASTIEN
CRISTIANO
GABRIELE CARLO
HENRY
FEDERICO
RICCARDO
GEREMIA
MATIJA
ENRICO
MARCO

NAZ TEAM
ITA SC ALTA VALTELLINA AD
ITA ASD. CAURIOL
ITA SC ALTA VALTELLINA AD
ITA SCI CLUB ROVERE
ITA S.C. VALLE PESIO
ITA SC ALTA VALTELLINA AD
ITA SEISER ALM SKITEAM
ITA SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME
ITA SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME
ITA SCI CLUB ORSAGO
ITA ASD ANTERSELVA-AA

ITA UNIONE SPORTIVA CARISOLO - ASD

ITA SCI CLUB BUSCA ASD

ITA SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME
ITA GS CASTIONESE

ITA SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME
ITA UNIONE SPORTIVA ASIAGO
ITA UNIONE SPORTIVA ASIAGO

ITA ASD SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

ITA SCI CLUB ORSAGO

ITA ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN

ITA SCI CLUB BUSCA ASD

ITA SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME
ITA S.C. VALLE PESIO

ITA ASD SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

CRO SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ

ITA ASD SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

ITA POLISPORTIVA LE PRESE
ITA SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA
SLO NSD MEDVODE

ITA ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN

ITA ASD SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

ITA SCI CLUB LEDRENSE ASD
ITA SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS

ITA U.S.STELLA ALPINA CARANO ASD
ITA ASD SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

ITA SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA
ESP ADHB

ITA SC GARDENA

ITA ASD. CAURIOL

ITA SCI CLUB ORSAGO

ITA SCI CLUB S.ANNAPELAGO
ITA SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME
CRO SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ

ITA SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MB ASD
ITA S.C. VALLE PESIO

ITA SCALTA VALTELLINA AD

ITA U.S.STELLA ALPINA CARANO ASD

ITA G.S. WF G. GODIOZ

ITA SCI CLUB S.ANNAPELAGO
ITA ASD SCI CLUB ALFEDENA
ITA SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO
ITA SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS

ITA SCALTA VALTELLINA AD
ITA SCI CLUB ORSAGO

CRO SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ
ITA SCI CLUB LEDRENSE ASD
ITA POLISPORTIVA LE PRESE

TEMPO DISTACCO PETT

03:43.60 00:00:00 173
03:44.75 00:00:02 138
03:46.00 00:00:03 174
03:47.40 00:00:04 221
03:52.41 00:00:09 163
03:53.33 00:00:10 172
03:58.99 00:00:16 251
04:02.41 00:00:19 194
04:04.22 00:00:21 191
04:04.22 00:00:21 214
04:05.21 00:00:22 123
04:05.35 00:00:22 265
04:05.61 00:00:22 201
04:07.75 00:00:25 192
04:08.50 00:00:25 149
04:09.32 00:00:26 193
04:09.59 00:00:26 263
04:13.18 00:00:30 260
04:13.34 00:00:30 133
04:16.54 00:00:33 216
04:16.93 00:00:34 143
04:17.39 00:00:34 202
04:18.93 00:00:36 188
04:20.42 00:00:37 167
04:21.67 00:00:38 132
04:21.93 00:00:39 278
04:22.94 00:00:40 134
04:25.06 00:00:42 156
04:25.64 00:00:42 244
04:26.70 00:00:43 277
04:27.61 00:00:44 119
04:27.77 00:00:45 135
04:29.35 00:00:46 212
04:31.17 00:00:48 226
04:31.32 00:00:48 258
04:31.64 00:00:48 130
04:31.89 00:00:49 247
04:32.87 00:00:50 275
04:33.09 00:00:50 184
04:33.11 00:00:50 139
04:33.22 00:00:50 215
04:33.64 00:00:50 222
04:35.74 00:00:53 189
04:36.03 00:00:53 281
04:36.38 00:00:53 237
04:36.89 00:00:54 164
04:39.09 00:00:56 175
04:45.28 00:01:02 259
04:46.88 00:01:04 147
04:51.21 00:01:08 223
04:53.46 00:01:10 126
04:53.83 00:01:11 208
04:54.45 00:01:11 228
04:54.73 00:01:12 178
04:56.26 00:01:13 213
04:56.27 00:01:13 279
04:56.90 00:01:14 210
04:58.88 00:01:16 157
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GIACOMELLI
VARESCO
CANTONI
ZORZI
ZANNINI
CAPPELLARI
DEI CAS
DAL BOSCO
DE COL
CRNKOVIC
DI SANZO
CALGARO
GIRAUDI
BRUNO
GAIARDO
SCARIAN
CEOL
CIOTOLA
LONGO
GALLI
CANTERI
DE LORENZI
GARETTO
RIGONI
GALLO
CEOL

GHIO
BONETTI
CHANOINE
DALDOSS
D'AMICO
PAGLIARINI
BERTOLINA
BERLANDA
GRUBER
PIAZZI
BUCCI
RISSO
CHUC
TORLAI
BOLLINO
MENOTTI
GUERRI
CARISSIMI
PRA
ZUCCHELLI
SENONER
BINELLI
oTS
FONTANA
ANTONIOL
FLORINETH
MISERINI
FARINA
PREVITALIL
VIZNIOWSKI
PERRONE
MORIGGL
VANZETTA
VIGNAROLI
ROSSI
RIGONI

JONATHAN
FABIAN
FEDERICO
FRANCESCO
NICHOLAS
BRYAN
GIACOMO
GIACOMO
ERWIN
ALEKSANDAR
SIMONE
SERGIO
FRANCESCO
SIMONE
FEDERICO
GABRIELE
LORIS
MATTEO
DANIEL
NICOLO
PIETRO
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO
LEONARDO
NICHOLAS
JORDAN
DANIELE
ALEX
DOMINIK
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
LORENZO
FEDERICO
MARTINO
KILIAN
THOMAS
MANUEL
MARTINO
XAVIER
EMIL
GIANMARIA
DAVIDE
ENRICO

FEDERICO MATTIA

TOMAS ATMA
GIOELE
JULIAN
TOMMASO
MARTINO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO

ELIAS
FEDERICO
PIETRO
FRANCESCO
NICO ROY
NATHAN
RAFAEL
NICOLO'
NICHOLAS
TOMMASO
SEBASTIANO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

POLISPORTIVA MOLINA DI FIEMME ASD
ASD. CAURIOL

SC ALTA VALTELLINA AD

ASD. CAURIOL

POLISPORTIVA SOVRAMONTE A.D.
UNIONE SPORTIVA ASIAGO
POLISPORTIVA LE PRESE

SCI CLUB LEDRENSE ASD

SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS

SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ

SC ROTONDA

SCI CLUB VAL MAGNABOSCHI CESUNA
S.C. VALLE PESIO

SCI NORDICO PRAGELATO

SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA

USD CERMIS

US DOLOMITICA ASD
U.S.PESCOCOSTANZO A.S.D.

U.S. CORNACCI TESERO A.S.D.
ASD SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO
SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA

SC ALTA VALTELLINA AD

SCI NORDICO PRAGELATO

SCI FONDO PAVULLESE

G.S. VWF G. GODIOZ

US DOLOMITICA ASD

SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA LE PRESE

SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MB ASD

SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE

SCI CLUB BARREA

ASD OLIMPIC LAMA

SC ALTA VALTELLINA AD

ASD MADE2WIN TRENTEAM

ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN

U.S. CORNACCI TESERO A.S.D.

US DOLOMITICA ASD

SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME

G.S. VWF G. GODIOZ

SCI CLUB SAINT BARTHELEMY
ASS. DILETT. SCI CLUB RABBI

SCI CLUB FIAVE'

SCI CLUB S.ANNAPELAGO

NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA ASD

SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA

SCI CLUB FIAVE'

SC GARDENA

UNIONE SPORTIVA CARISOLO - ASD
UNIONE SPORTIVA CARISOLO - ASD
S.S. FRASSINORO ASD
POLISPORTIVA SOVRAMONTE A.D.
ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK SCHLINIG
SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI

SCI CLUB FIAVE'

SCI CLUB FIAVE'

SCI FONDO PAVULLESE

SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MB ASD

ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK SCHLINIG
U.S. CORNACCI TESERO A.S.D.
SCI CLUB PIANDELAGOTTI

SCI CLUB PONTE DI LEGNO

SCI CLUB 2A ASIAGO ALTOPIANO

04:58.90
04:59.16
05:00.37
05:01.82
05:01.96
05:02.11
05:02.12
05:02.56
05:03.01
05:04.01
05:04.89
05:05.90
05:08.63
05:09.10
05:09.90
05:10.07
05:12.82
05:13.77
05:15.63
05:16.64
05:16.72
05:18.40
05:18.46
05:18.63
05:19.28
05:20.37
05:20.38
05:21.47
05:22.92
05:23.85
05:24.27
05:25.11
05:25.81
05:26.04
05:26.24
05:27.34
05:27.66
05:27.67
05:27.68
05:28.26
05:28.62
05:28.67
05:29.19
05:30.88
05:30.99
05:31.68
05:32.13
05:33.92
05:34.05
05:35.52
05:35.96
05:38.38
05:41.09
05:41.16
05:41.59
05:43.21
05:43.26
05:43.86
05:44.05
05:44.11
05:44.85
05:46.33

00:01:16
00:01:16
00:01:17
00:01:19
00:01:19
00:01:19
00:01:19
00:01:19
00:01:20
00:01:21
00:01:22
00:01:23
00:01:25
00:01:26
00:01:27
00:01:27
00:01:30
00:01:31
00:01:32
00:01:33
00:01:34
00:01:35
00:01:35
00:01:35
00:01:36
00:01:37
00:01:37
00:01:38
00:01:40
00:01:41
00:01:41
00:01:42
00:01:43
00:01:43
00:01:43
00:01:44
00:01:44
00:01:44
00:01:44
00:01:45
00:01:45
00:01:45
00:01:46
00:01:48
00:01:48
00:01:48
00:01:49
00:01:51
00:01:51
00:01:52
00:01:53
00:01:55
00:01:58
00:01:58
00:01:58
00:02:00
00:02:00
00:02:01
00:02:01
00:02:01
00:02:02
00:02:03

158
137
176
136
162
262
155
211
227
282
185
231
166
250
246
272
271
257
255
131
198
177
249
241
145
270
239
154
232
243
196
125
171
124
118
254
269
190
146
225
141
204
224
151
245
206
183
266
264
170
160
120
186
205
203
242
234
122
253
218
219
187



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

PENASA
GABRIELLI
COSTAZ
BARBOLINI
GIANOLA
ALBI
BALLIS
GozzI
HABICHER
POLICELLA
BRLEC
GRGURIC
CORRADI
RIZZATO
MASCHERI
FERRARI
LUFRANO
DIMCHEV
CHARREY
GAOLE
KOCH
VENTURA
SENONER
PALUMBO
GHEDUZZI
MILANESI ZANIVAN
DEFLORIAN
CORTESE
PERINI
BENDETTI
D'AMICO
D'AMICO
DELLAMARIA
MORO
CASELLA

LUCA
NICOLO
EMIL
SEBASTIAN
GIULIO
LORENZO
SAMUELE
MATHIAS
JANIK
NICHOLAS
LUKA

LUKA

ELIA
SAMUELE
MARIO
ISACCO
GIOVANNI
DIMITAR
CLEMY
KEVIN
TIMO
LUCA
THOMAS
TOMMASO
MANUEL
JEAN NOEL
PIETRO
PIETRO
PIETRO
STEFAN
GUIDO
LUCA
FRANCESCO
FILIPPO
TOBIA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BUL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ASS. DILETT. SCI CLUB RABBI
MARZOLA G.S.D.

SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MB ASD

U.S. LAVAZE' VARENA

NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA ASD
S.C.ORSI BIANCHI

US DOLOMITICA ASD

SC ALTA VALTELLINA AD

ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK SCHLINIG
ASD SCI CLUB ALFEDENA

TSK BLED

SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ

SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA

S.C. VALLE PESIO

NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA ASD

SCI FONDO PAVULLESE

ASD SCI CLUB TERRANOVA DI POLLINO
BULGARIA TEAM

SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MB ASD
S.C.ORSI BIANCHI

ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN WERBERING
GS CASTELLO DI FIEMME AD

SC GARDENA

SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA A.S.D.

SCI CLUB PIANDELAGOTTI

SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO
POLISPORTIVA MOLINA DI FIEMME ASD
UNIONE SPORTIVA ASIAGO

SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA

ASS. DILETT. SCI CLUB RABBI

SCI CLUB BARREA

SCI CLUB BARREA

SCI CLUB VAL CAMPELLE

SCI CLUB FIAVE'

SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MB ASD

05:46.49
05:46.73
05:46.88
05:46.93
05:48.36
05:48.46
05:51.60
05:53.23
05:53.53
05:55.80
05:56.05
05:56.54
05:57.59
06:00.90
06:01.00
06:02.40
06:03.47
06:04.75
06:04.96
06:07.87
06:09.14
06:11.83
06:18.97
06:19.48
06:21.80
06:26.33
06:31.62
06:34.05
06:39.04
06:44.23
06:45.49
06:48.30
07:02.06
07:02.98
08:02.81

00:02:03
00:02:04
00:02:04
00:02:04
00:02:05
00:02:05
00:02:08
00:02:10
00:02:10
00:02:13
00:02:13
00:02:13
00:02:14
00:02:18
00:02:18
00:02:19
00:02:20
00:02:22
00:02:22
00:02:25
00:02:26
00:02:29
00:02:36
00:02:36
00:02:39
00:02:43
00:02:48
00:02:51
00:02:56
00:03:01
00:03:02
00:03:05
00:03:19
00:03:20
00:04:20

140
150
236
256
152
168
268
179
121
127
283
280
199
165
153
240
128
276
235
169
144
148
182
238
217
209
159
261
200
142
197
195
230
207
233



